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The Minnesota Minute Men

Blue Division

TEAM

High priced painter
Deer Hunter

The BTO's

TD'S and BEER
Low Voltage

Ornage Division
TEAM

ST. Johns Football rules
Yukon Cornelius

The lazy trimmers

The FNG

The Dumster Divers

Total Points
TEAM

High priced painter

The BTO's

Deer Hunter

ST. Johns Football rules
The FNG

Yukon Cornelius

The Dumster Divers
Low Voltage

TD'S and BEER

The lazy trimmers
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PTS

1721
1691
1689
1644
1405
1400
1399
1354
1337
1337

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.308

PF
1337
1336
1370
1028
1067

PF
1273
1129
1138
1085
1067

PA
1269
1224
1173
1174
1067

PA
1103
1120
1093
1261
1346

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost1
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