

Blue Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
High priced painter	9	4	0	0.692	1337	1269	6 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Deer Hunter	8	5	0	0.615	1336	1224	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
The BTO's	7	6	0	0.538	1370	1173	2 - 6 - 0	Won 1
TD'S and BEER	6	7	0	0.462	1028	1174	6 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Low Voltage	6	7	0	0.462	1067	1067	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
Ornage Division								
Ornage Division TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
· ·	W 7	L	T 0	PCT 0.538	PF 1273	PA 1103	DIVISION 6 - 2 - 0	STREAK Won 1
TEAM		_	-					
TEAM ST. Johns Football rules	7	6	0	0.538	1273	1103	6 - 2 - 0	Won 1
TEAM ST. Johns Football rules Yukon Cornelius	7	6 6	0	0.538 0.538	1273 1129	1103 1120	6 - 2 - 0 4 - 4 - 0	Won 1 Lost 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
High priced painter	1721
The BTO's	1691
Deer Hunter	1689
ST. Johns Football rules	1644
The FNG	1405
Yukon Cornelius	1400
The Dumster Divers	1399
Low Voltage	1354
TD'S and BEER	1337
The lazy trimmers	1337